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Klassement: kitefoil (tubekite)

Plaats Voornaam

Richard
Rob
Jord
Jurre
Arjen
Edwin
Joost
Liesbeth
frans
Paul
Bas
Angela
Bert
Daniel
George
Gerrit
Hans
Jens
rogier
Simona
Alex

Achternaam Starttijd

Wetter 12:58
Neervens 12:58
van Drunen 12:58
Bruijn 12:58
Van Der Sluis 12:58
Medenblik 12:58
vd Burg 12:58
Hassing 12:58
dijksman 12:58
van Drunen 12:58
Kuilman 12:58
Reijenga 12:58
Por 12:58
van overbeek 12:58
Polman 12:58
Renooij 12:58
Krouwels 12:58
Perukel 12:58
staal 12:58
civinini 12:58
Morgenstern 12:58

Klassement: kitefoil (matras)

Plaats Voornaam

Mark
Folkert
Gijs
Bauke
Piotr

Achternaam Starttijd
Dalen 12:58
koldewijn 12:58
Wassenaar 12:58
Visser 12:58
Skotnicki 12:58

Finishtijd
14:28
14:36
14:38
14:41
15:01
15:04
15:05
15:24
15:28
15:32
15:47
16:08

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Finishtijd
14:02
14:05
14:11
14:28
14:53
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Klassement: wingfoilen

Voornaam
Kristian
Sibren

Sil

Paul

Jan Willem
Reinoud
Bram

Rein

Elja
Laurens
Bas

Oscar
Robin
Terence

Achternaam
Sauer
Tadema
Romeijn
deBruijne
Van Oostrom
Stoel
Hoogendijk
Stoel
Boxman
Nooren
Kemme
Driessen
Vrijland
Cooper

Starttijd
13:14
13:14
13:14
13:14
13:14
13:14
13:14
13:14
13:14
13:14
13:14
13:14
13:14
13:14

Finishtijd
14:26
14:31
14:32
14:43
14:46
14:50
14:52
14:54
15:07
15:25

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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